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ITNT CUP 2013.
26.07.2013. Grobnik 4,168 Km
Practice II 26.7.2013. 12:41 .
Practice started at 12:42:08
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p8 2:24.691 +37.778 14:38:45.604 7 2:02.241 +14.900 16:12:59.126
(218) Christian KREIDL 8 1:57.006 +9.665 16:14:56.132
1 1:38.697 +1.072 14:04:25.839 (88) Markus KRAMER p9 2:13.214 +25.873 16:17:09.346
1:38.810 +1.185  14:06:04.649 1 1:46.960 14:04:46.479
3 1:39.195 +1.570 14:07:43.844 2 1:47.270 +0.310 14:06:33.749 (39) Andreas WIEDEMAYER
4 1:41.230 +3.605 14:09:25.074 p3 2:07.193 +20.233 14:08:40.942 1 2:12.738 +24.651 14:06:16.770
5 1:37.861 +0.236 14:11:02.935 4 1:59:14.910 -1:57:27.950 16:07:55.852 2 1:48.087 14:08:04.857
6 1:37.625 14:12:40.560 5 1:52.579 +5.619 16:09:48.431 3 1:48.389 +0.302 14:09:53.246
p7 2:04.750 +27.125 14:14:45.310 6 1:53.947 +6.987 16:11:42.378 4 1:50.176 +2.089 14:11:43.422
7 1:52.283 +5.323 16:13:34.661 5 1:48.477 +0.390 14:13:31.899
(169) Gerhard WANK 8 1:51.065 +4.105 16:15:25.726 6 1:48.514 +0.427 14:15:20.413
1 1:44.914 70044 141135915 p9 2:15.167 +28.207 16:17:40.893 7 1:49.089 +1.002 14:17:09.502
2 1:45.326 +1.356 14:13:21.241 8 1:50.687 +2.600 14:19:00.189
3 1:43.970 14:15:05.211 (501) Helmut HUEMER
p4 2:01.468 +17.498 14:17:06.679 1 2:28.246 +41.273 13:04:17.272 (461) Stefan WEISS
2 1:58.566 +11.593 13:06:15.838 1 2:26.032 +36.241 13:45:11.948
(444) Zeljko KAJIC 3 1:50.018 +3.045 13:08:05.856 2 1:55.999 +6.208 13:47:07.947
1 1:48.428 12.681 14:06:49.774 4 1:49.421 +2.448 13:09:55.277 3 1:58.775 +8.984 13:49:06.722
2 1:46.615 +0.868 14:08:36.389 p5 52:51.879  +51:04.906 14:02:47.156 4 1:56.686 +6.895 13:51:03.408
3 1:48.305 +2.558 14:10:24.694 6 2:15.148 +28.175 14:05:02.304 5 1:52.118 +2.327 13:52:55.526
4 1:48.023 +2.276 14:12:12.717 7 1:50.030 +3.057 14:06:52.334 6 1:50.983 +1.192 13:54:46.509
5 1:45.747 14:13:58.464 8 1:47.829 +0.856 14:08:40.163 7 1:50.982 +1.191 13:56:37.491
6 1:47.764 +2.017 14:15:46.228 9 1:46.973 14:10:27.136 8 1:50.533 +0.742 13:58:28.024
7 1:49.262 +3.515 14:17:35.490 pl0  1:49:34.082 -1:47:47.109 16:00:01.218 p9 28:25.769  +26:35.978 14:26:53.793
p8 2:03.480 +17733  14:19:38.970 1 2:07.316 +20.343  16:02:08.534 10 2:11.777 +21.986  14:29:05.570
9 1:38:47.381 -1:37:01.634 15:58:26.351 12 1:50.138 +3.165 16:03:58.672 11 1:51.396 +1.605 14:30:56.966
10 1:49.995 +4.248 16:00:16.346 13 1:50.369 +3.396 16:05:49.041 12 1:49.791 14:32:46.757
11 1:49.424 +3.677  16:02:05.770 14 1:50.518 +3.545  16:07:39.559 13 1:49.915 +0.124  14:34:36.672
12 1:48.335 +2.588 16:03:54.105 15 1:50.934 +3.961 16:09:30.493 14 1:50.094 +0.303 14:36:26.766
p13 2:15.920 +30.173 16:06:10.025 16 1:48.380 +1.407 16:11:18.873 p15 1:23:07.918 -1:21:18.127 15:59:34.684
17 1:49.607 +2.63¢  16:13:08.480 16 2:27.094 +37.303 16:02:01.778
(23) Samir SEKIC pi8 37:07.531  +35:20.558 16:50:16.011 17 1:50.574 +0.783 16:03:52.352
1 1:47.710 +1.937  14:12:12.918 18 1:55.427 +5.636 16:05:47.779
2 1:45.773 14:13:58.691 (78) Andreas H.A. POLLERSPOCK 19 1:49.990 +0.199 16:07:37.769
3 1:47.379 +1.606 14:15:46.070 1 2:11.490 +24.390 13:03:39.443 20 1:50.641 +0.850 16:09:28.410
4 1:48.217 +2.444 14:17:34.287 2 1:47.516 +0.416 13:05:26.959 21 1:50.148 +0.357 16:11:18.558
p5 2:02.242 +16.469  14:19:36.529 3 1:47.100 13:07:14.059
p4 2:26.230 +39.130 13:09:40.289 (19) Herbert EGGERSTORFER
(6300) Harald HAMMINGER 5 1:57.424 +10.324 13:11:37.713 1 1:54.347 +4.068 14:28:07.845
1 2:19.531 +32.756 13:04:32.047 6 1:49.459 +2.359 13:13:27.172 2 1:50.279 14:29:58.124
2 1:52.291 +5.516 13:06:24.338 7 1:51.825 +4.725 13:15:18.997 p3 2:06.427 +16.148 14:32:04.551
3 1:50.137 +3.362 13:08:14.475 p4 2:18:31.649 -2:16:41.370 16:50:36.200
4 1:46.932 +0.157  13:10:01.407 (99) Christof HENCO
5 1:46.961 +0.186  13:11:48.368 1 1:48.096 +0.803  13:16:26.465 (989) Klaus KLAUSHOFER
6 1:46.775 13:13:35.143 2 1:47.593 +0.300 13:18:14.058 1 1:54.219 +3.855 14:28:07.571
7 1:50.340 +3.565 13:15:25.483 3 1:47.508 +0.215 13:20:01.566 2 1:50.913 +0.549 14:29:58.484
8 1:51.882 +5.107 13:17:17.365 p4 6:23.546 +4:36.253 13:26:25.112 3 1:50.364 14:31:48.848
9 1:53.537 +6.762 13:19:10.902 5 36:32.616  +34:45.323 14:02:57.728 p4 2:13.528 +23.164 14:34:02.376
p10 44:50.846  +43:04.071  14:04:01.748 6 1:47.743 +0.450  14:04:45.471
11 2:15.183 +28.408 14:06:16.931 7 1:47.675 +0.382 14:06:33.146 (631) Martin ROTH
12 1:48.089 +1.314 14:08:05.020 8 1:47.293 14:08:20.439 1 1:55.847 +5.284 14:25:27.550
13 1:48.508 +1.733 14:09:53.528 p9 11:28.015 +9:40.722 14:19:48.454 2 1:54.345 +3.782 14:27:21.895
14 1:50.121 +3.346 14:11:43.649 10 1:48:07.445 -1:46:20.152 16:07:55.899 3 1:52.294 +1.731 14:29:14.189
15 1:48.369 +1504  14:13:32.018 11 1:53.150 +5.857 16:09:49.049 4 1:51.462 +0.899 14:31:05.651
16 1:48.576 +1.801 14:15:20.594 12 1:52.954 +5.661 16:11:42,003 5 1:50.592 +0.029 14:32:56.243
17 1:48.632 +1.857  14:17:09.226 13 1:52.604 +5.311 16:13:34.607 6 1:50.563 14:34:46.806
18 1:50.110 +3.335 14:18:59.336 14 1:51.077 +3.784 16:15:25.684 7 1:54.256 +3.693 14:36:41.062
pi5 2:13.353 +26.060 16:17:39.037 p8 2:20.622 +30.059 14:39:01.684
(30) Herbert PICHLER
1 1:53.967 +7.054 14:25:26.797 (301) Thomas GRUND (777) Martin KIENE
2 1:50.367 +3.454 14:27:17.164 1 1:47.341 14:37:06.968 1 2:26.435 +34.489 13:28:33.605
3 1:50.728 +3.815 14:29:07.892 p2 2:12.103 +24.762 14:39:19.071 2 2:01.866 +9.920 13:30:35.471
4 1:49.271 +2.358 14:30:57.163 3 1:25:35.942  -1:23:48.601 16:04:55.013 3 1:55.468 +3.522 13:32:30.939
5 1:49.573 +2.660 14:32:46.736 4 2:02.682 +15.341 16:06:57.695 4 1:53.991 +2.045 13:34:24.930
6 1:46.913 14:34:33.649 5 2:00.469 +13.128 16:08:58.164 5 1:54.197 +2.251 13:36:19.127
7 1:47.264 +0.351 14:36:20.913 6 1:58.721 +11.380 16:10:56.885 6 1:59.972 +8.026 13:38:19.099
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Practice started at 12:42:08

Grobnik 4,168 Km
26.7.2013. 12:41 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 48:19.889  +46:27.943 14:26:38.988
8 2:02.193 +10.247 14:28:41.181
9 1:58.834 +6.888 14:30:40.015

10 1:54.379 +2.433 14:32:34.394

11 1:51.946 14:34:26.340

12 1:52.007 +0.061 14:36:18.347

(87) Alexander PHILLIPS

1 1:57.733 +5.674 14:14:18.831
2 1:54.548 +2.489 14:16:13.379
3 1:52.942 +0.883 14:18:06.321
4 1:53.999 +1.940 14:20:00.320
p5 2:08.721 +16.662 14:22:09.041
6 2:10:47.774  -2:08:55.715 16:32:56.815
7 1:52.528 +0.469 16:34:49.343
8 1:52.693 +0.634 16:36:42.036
9 1:52.059 16:38:34.095
10 1:52.854 +0.795 16:40:26.949
pll 2:07.440 +15.381 16:42:34.389

(303) Erwin MACHTLINGER
1 3:22.279 +1:28.338 12:48:11.066
2:01.440 +7.499 12:50:12.506
3 2:06.591 +12.650 12:52:19.097
4 1:54.801 +0.860 12:54:13.898
5 1:56.417 +2.476 12:56:10.315
p6 24:24.479  +22:30.538 13:20:34.794
7 2:25.205 +31.264 13:22:59.999
8 2:03.193 +9.252 13:25:03.192
9 2:01.632 +7.691 13:27:04.824

10 1:54.823 +0.882 13:28:59.647

11 1:53.941 13:30:53.588

12 2:17.479 +23.538 13:33:11.067

13 2:00.565 +6.624 13:35:11.632

14 2:00.276 +6.335 13:37:11.908

(66) Alfred ZIEGLER
1 2:21.054 +26.980 16:01:12.330
2 1:58.396 +4.322 16:03:10.726
3 1:56.637 +2.563 16:05:07.363
4 1:55.661 +1.587 16:07:03.024
5 1:55.380 +1.306 16:08:58.404
6 1:54.074 16:10:52.478
(44) Martin BLODER
1 2:24.748 +30.586 13:28:33.929
2 2:02.246 +8.084 13:30:36.175
3 1:56.194 +2.032 13:32:32.369
4 1:54.162 13:34:26.531
5 1:54.199 +0.037 13:36:20.730
6 1:57.971 +3.809 13:38:18.701
(12) Gunter FRITZ
1 1:56.727 +0.967 13:25:32.688
2 1:58.637 +2.877 13:27:31.325
3 1:55.932 +0.172 13:29:27.257
4 1:55.760 13:31:23.017
5 1:57.687 +1.927 13:33:20.704
6 1:56.847 +1.087 13:35:17.551
7 1:56.030 +0.270 13:37:13.581
p8 2:26.224 +30.464 13:39:39.805
p9 42:49.560  +40:53.800 14:22:29.365

10 2:31.623 +35.863 14:25:00.988

11 2:07.810 +12.050 14:27:08.798

12 2:05.179 +9.419 14:29:13.977

13 2:04.058 +8.298 14:31:18.035

Lap
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
p23

(94) Herbert MAYER

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2:01.957 +6.197 14:33:19.992 4 2:17.868 +0.888 12:56:46.813
2:01.815 +6.055 14:35:21.807

1:43:15.542  -1:41:19.782 16:18:37.349
2:09.243 +13.483 16:20:46.592
2:16.991 +21.231 16:23:03.583
2:13.201 +17.441 16:25:16.784
2:14.080 +18.320 16:27:30.864
2:16.487 +20.727 16:29:47.351
2:16.995 +21.235 16:32:04.346
2:30.714 +34.954 16:34:35.060

(196) Josef MEIER

2:28.687 +30.958 13:45:11.859
1:57.941 +0.212 13:47:09.800
1:58.900 +1.171 13:49:08.700
1:58.582 +0.853 13:51:07.282
1:58.533 +0.804 13:53:05.815
2:12.274 +14.545 13:55:18.089

31:43.072  +29:45.343 14:27:01.161
1:32:31.644 -1:30:33.915 15:59:32.805

2:19.498 +21.769 16:01:52.303
1:57.803 +0.074 16:03:50.106
1:57.729 16:05:47.835

(91) Daniel HURMAYR

2:31.353 +32.584 13:45:12.028
2:02.885 +4.116 13:47:14.913
2:01.401 +2.632 13:49:16.314
2:00.058 +1.289 13:51:16.372
2:01.499 +2.730 13:53:17.871
1:59.787 +1.018 13:55:17.658
2:17.786 +19.017 13:57:35.444
2:01:26.457 -1:59:27.688 15:59:01.901
2:18.983 +20.214 16:01:20.884
2:00.020 +1.251 16:03:20.904
1:59.136 +0.367 16:05:20.040
1:58.769 16:07:18.809
2:23.671 +24.902 16:09:42.480

1
2
3
4
p5
6

pi3

(45) Hermann PRAGER

2:42.603 +42.789 13:46:10.975
2:06.044 +6.230 13:48:17.019
2:04.042 +4.228 13:50:21.061
2:02.542 +2.728 13:52:23.603
2:24.132 +24.318 13:54:47.735
2:16.160 +16.346 13:57:03.895
2:00.994 +1.180 13:59:04.889
24:39.547  +22:39.733 14:23:44.436
2:07.736 +7.922 14:25:52.172
2:01.156 +1.342 14:27:53.328
1:59.814 14:29:53.142
2:04.068 +4.254 14:31:57.210
2:37.303 +37.489 14:34:34.513

1

U A WN

(1) Herbert HUBMANN

2:41.689 +29.273 12:47:32.276
2:13.596 +1.180 12:49:45.872
2:14.411 +1.995 12:52:00.283
2:15.215 +2.799 12:54:15.498
2:13.220 +0.804 12:56:28.718
2:12.416 12:58:41.134

1
2
3

3:53.211 +1:36.231 12:49:54.278
2:16.980 12:52:11.258
2:17.687 +0.707 12:54:28.945
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